Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Verolanuova 01 05 21

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

10 1 PIZIALI Mattia

11 2 MOKHTAR Amir

12 3 MONTOLI Pietro

13 4 FULCO Elia

15 5 RIGANTI Edoardo

18 6  CRIPPA Davide

26 7  GIASSI Diego

33 8 SANTEUSANIO Luis R.

42 9 GUERRA Omar

65 10  ASSINI Francesco

88 11 DONINA RUBAGOTTI Marco

98 12 BERTELLA Keira G.

121 13 CANTU Kevin

125 14 MARIANI Andrea

138 15 D'AMICO Tommaso

186 16  BUTTIGLIERI Manuel

204 17 BOCCALON Tommaso

251 18  FRIGERIO Sebastiano

321 19 MESSNER Lukas

978 20  BIFFI Marco

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

65 Cadetti - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

Elenco partenti (20)

Categoria
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Team - Motoclub
Team Cello 555
Moto Club Cervellin

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Fast Team

Somma Lombardo
Mariano Comense
Berbenno

Cremona

Team Cello 555
Lumezzane

G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Cremona

Team Cello 555

Moto Club Cervellin
Gorlese Mario Colombo

Parini

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 12:09

Verolanuova, sabato 01 maggio 2021

AN
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